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Start Date:  01/06/2011.... End Date: 30/06/2011

 Astral Products Ltd

On Time

Late

Early

% Avg

8

0

1

88.89

0.00

11.11

0.0

204.0

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

9

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

 Herald Products Ltd

On Time

Late

Early

% Avg

1

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

1

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

 J & J Attwell plc

On Time

Late

Early

% Avg

5

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

5

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

 Price Brothers Inc.

On Time

Late

Early

% Avg

9

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

9

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

 Vale Products Ltd
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On Time

Late

Early

% Avg

4

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

4

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

On Time

Late

Early

24

0

1

96.00

0.00

4.00

Avg%

0.0

204.0

 OVERALL COMPANY PERFORMANCE

 Required  Date Vs Shipped Date  Agreed  Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg

On Time

Late

Early

28

0

0

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0


