

## **DELIVERY PERFORMANCE FOR ALL CUSTOMERS**

Page 1 of 2

Printed: 16/08/2011

#### **Astral Products Ltd**

Required Date Vs Shipped Date	<u>e</u>	%	Avg
On Time	8	88.89	
Late	0	0.00	0.0
Early	1	11.11	204.0

# Agreed Date Vs Shipped Date % Avg On Time 9 100.00 0.00 0.00 Late 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 Early 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Date: 01/06/2011.... End Date: 30/06/2011

#### **Herald Products Ltd**

Required Date Vs Ship	ped Date	%	Avg
On Time	1	100.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.0
Required Date Vs Ship On Time Late Early	0	0.00	0.0

1	<b>Agreed</b> Date Vs Shipped Date		%	Avg
l	On Time		100.00	
l	Late	0	0.00	0.00
	On Time Late Early	0	0.00	0.00

### J & J Attwell plc

Required Date Vs Shipped Date	<u> </u>	%	Avg
On Time 5	5	100.00	
Late	)	0.00	0.0
Early	)	0.00	0.0

Agreed Date Vs Shipped Date		%	Avg
On Time	5	100.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.00
Early	0	0.00	0.00

## **Price Brothers Inc.**

Required Date Vs Shipped Date	<u>)</u>	%	Avg
On Time 9	9	100.00	
Late	)	0.00	0.0
Early	)	0.00	0.0

Agreed Date Vs Shipped Date		%	Avg
On Time		100.00	
On Time Late	0	0.00	0.00
Early	0	0.00	0.00

## Vale Products Ltd







# **DELIVERY PERFORMANCE FOR ALL CUSTOMERS**

Page 2 of 2

Printed: 16/08/2011

Start Date: 01/06/2011.... End Date: 30/06/2011

Agreed Date Vs Shipped Date	<u>)</u>	%	Avg
On Time	4	100.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.00
Early	0	0.00	0.00

Required Date Vs Shipped On Time Late	<u>Date</u>	%	Avg
On Time	4 1	00.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.0
Early	0	0.00	0.0

### **OVERALL COMPANY PERFORMANCE**

Required Date Vs Shipped	<u>Date</u>	%	Avg
On Time	24	96.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.0
Early	1	4.00	204.0

Agreed Date Vs Shipped Date	<u>)</u>	%	Avg
On Time	28	100.00	
Late	0	0.00	0.0
Early	0	0.00	0.0

